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J.P. Morgan 20234 A | 1AETHE | HASRES | S$T0T4AETE 500 | 2024 4.6 H $5.7591 $2,879.5300 1,620,420
Securities PLC | 13 H 4 H
PTAETHE | HASHERS | BSEITAETEAY 2,000 | 2023 47 B $5.7472 | $11,494.4000 1,622,420
31
PTETE | HftEREL | BETETEAY 5,500 | 2024 42 3 A $5.7555 | $31,655.4600 1,627,920
26 H
PTAETE | EftEES | #T0rETAE 8,000 | 2028 £ 2 H $5.7500 | $46,000.0000 1,635,920
2 H
PTETE | HftEES | BETETEAY 9,500 | 2024 £ 3 H $5.7555 | $54,677.6200 1,645,420
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AT E | EfrERES | ST0TETE 500 | 2024 &1 H $5.7109 $2,855.4500 1,644,920
29 H
TTAETE | HMERES | BEITATESY 73 | 202345 H $5.7316 $418.4000 1,644,847
12 H
PTAETE | HfrEREL | BEITAETESY 73 | 2023 5 A $5.7316 $418.4000 1,644,774
12 H
TTATE | HEfrERES | JBEITETEEL 427 | 2023 £ 5 A $5.7316 $2,447.3700 1,644,347
12 H
PTAETE | HrEREL | BEITAETESY 427 | 2023 £ 5 A $5.7316 $2,447.3700 1,643,920
12 H
PTAETE | HrEREL | BEITAETESY 500 | 2023 4E£ 5 A $5.7316 $2,865.7800 1,643,420
12 H
PTAETE | HrEREL | BEITATESY 500 | 2023 4£5 A $5.7409 $2,870.4700 1,642,920
3H
PTAETE | HrEREL | BEITATESY 589 | 2023 4£ 5 A $5.7316 $3,375.8800 1,642,331
12 H
TTAETE | HMERES | BETTAETEESY 1,031 | 2023 4E5 A $5.7316 $5,909.2300 1,641,300
12 H
AT E | HfrERELS | BEITTETESEY 1,827 | 2023 45 A $5.7316 | $10,471.5500 1,639,473
12 H
PTAETE | BfERIERS | EErTE TESY 1,845 | 2023 4£ 5 A $5.7316 | $10,574.7200 1,637,628
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TTAETHE | HEhEL | BETTETEEY 2,000 | 2023 £ 5 H $5.7316 | $11,463.1100 1,635,628
12 H
TTAETHE | HEREL | BETTETEEY 2,469 | 2023 £ 5 H $5.7316 | $14,151.2000 1,633,159
12 H
TTAETHE | HMUERES | BETTETEEY 2,804 | 2023 £ 5 A $5.7316 | $16,071.2700 1,630,355
12 H
TTAETHE | HMUERIERS | BETTETEEY 3,000 | 2024 45 H $5.6807 | $17,042.1000 1,627,355
16 H
TTAETHE | HMUERIERS | BETTETEEY 3,099 | 2023 /£ 5 H $5.7316 | $17,762.0800 1,624,256
12 H
TTAETHE | HMUERIERS | BETTETEEY 3,173 | 2023 45 H $5.7316 | $18,186.2200 1,621,083
12 H
PTETE | HftERES | BETTETEAY 3,411 | 2023 45 H $5.7316 | $19,550.3300 1,617,672
12 H
PTETE | HftEREL | BETTETEAY 3,500 | 2023 /£ 5 H $5.7316 | $20,060.4400 1,614,172
12 H
PTETE | HftEES | BETTETEAY 5,313 | 202345 H $5.7316 | $30,451.7400 1,608,859
12 H
PTAETE | BfERIERS | EErTE TESY 6,000 | 2023 £ 5 H $5.7316 | $34,389.3200 1,602,859
12 H
PTAETE | BfERIERS | EErTE TESY 9,696 | 2023 5 H $5.7316 | $55,573.1400 1,593,163
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TTAETHE | HEhEL | BETTETEEY 10,655 | 2023 £ 5 H $5.7316 | $61,069.7000 1,582,508
12 H
TTAETHE | HEREL | BETTETEEY 12,500 | 2023 £ 5 H $5.7316 | $71,644.4100 1,570,008
12 H
TR | HEEL | ASTTETEEY 16,187 | 2023 £ 5 A $5.7316 | $92,776.6500 1,553,821
12 H
tTETE | HftERlEL | BETTETEAY 16,500 | 2023 £ 5 A $5.7316 | $94,570.6200 1,537,321
12 H
TR | B EL | ASTTETESY 17,901 | 2023 4£ 5 A $5.7316 | $102,600.5300 1,519,420
12 H
tTAETE | HftERlEL | BETTETEAY 25,500 | 2024 4% 4 H $5.6915 | $145,134.0400 1,493,920
17 H
PTETE | HftERES | BETTETEAY 68,500 | 2024 £ 4 H $5.6915 | $389,869.8700 1,425,420
17 H
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